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- ' INCLINATION REPORT
OPERATOR LBO New Mexico, Inc. ADDRESS 4101 Birch, Suite 130
Newport Beach, California 97660
LEASE NAME  Tiffany - WELL NO. 1 FIELD Nadine
LOCATION Section 26, T~19-S, R-38E, Lea County, New Mexico
A2 i )]
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

212 1/2° 1.86 1.86

701 3/4° 6.45 8.31
1171 3/4° 6.20 14,51
1575 1 ° 7.07 21.58
1994 1 ° 7.33 28.91
2463 3/4° 6.19 35.10
2935 1 1/4° 10.31 45.41
3403 3/4° 6.18 51.59
3874 3/4° 6.22 57.81
4373 1 ° 8.73 66.54
4842 3/4° 6.19 72.73
5311 11/2° 12.29 85.02
5521 2 ° 7.33 92.35
5557 2 ° 1.26 93.61
5603 2 ° 1.61 95.22
5726 2 ° 4,29 99.51
5851 2 ° 4.36 103.87

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

SITTONDRILLING COMPANY
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AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Ronald Sitton

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of hi& know ge and belief such

well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical w tsoevey;
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Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 14th day of August

-

Notary Public in and fof the County
of Lubbock, State of Texas:



